
Barad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Soyabean - Soyabeen  41.00  4,100.00  4,326.00  3,950.00  4,100.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Local  15.25  1,525.00  1,525.00  1,525.00  1,525.00 2025-11-02

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  50.78  5,078.00  5,078.00  5,055.00  5,078.00 2025-11-01

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  48.75  4,875.00  5,150.00  3,755.00  4,875.00 2025-11-01

Mustard  68.16  6,816.00  6,816.00  6,680.00  6,816.00 2025-11-01

Wheat  24.62  2,462.00  2,462.00  2,435.00  2,462.00 2025-11-01

Tomato  6.30  630.00  630.00  450.00  630.00 2025-10-30

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White) - Dollar Gram  62.70  6,270.00  6,270.00  6,270.00  6,270.00 2025-10-21

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  45.01  4,501.00  4,501.00  4,501.00  4,501.00 2025-10-13

Potato  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,200.00 2025-08-28

Onion  7.00  700.00  700.00  400.00  700.00 2025-08-11

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  49.15  4,915.00  4,915.00  4,850.00  4,915.00 2025-08-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  58.01  5,801.00  5,801.00  5,801.00  5,801.00 2025-07-15

Wheat - Other  24.20  2,420.00  2,420.00  2,400.00  2,420.00 2025-06-30

Wheat - Local  24.40  2,440.00  2,440.00  2,430.00  2,440.00 2025-06-02

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local  57.60  5,760.00  5,760.00  5,760.00  5,760.00 2025-05-06

Wheat - Wheat Mix  23.45  2,345.00  2,345.00  23.00  2,345.00 2025-04-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli  73.25  7,325.00  7,325.00  7,325.00  7,325.00 2025-04-03

Groundnut - Groundnut seed  44.15  4,415.00  4,415.00  4,415.00  4,415.00 2025-03-20

Mustard - Other  58.75  5,875.00  5,875.00  5,875.00  5,875.00 2025-03-01

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame  85.50  8,550.00  8,550.00  8,400.00  8,550.00 2025-02-14

Sweet Potato  7.00  700.00  700.00  400.00  700.00 2025-01-14

Brinjal  3.00  300.00  300.00  300.00  300.00 2024-12-19

Pumpkin  4.00  400.00  400.00  400.00  400.00 2024-08-31
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Chili Red - Geeli Mirchi  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2024-08-31

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split)  44.50  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00  4,450.00 2023-06-24

Wheat - Mill Quality  21.10  2,110.00  2,150.00  2,100.00  2,110.00 2023-06-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2022-12-12
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